50-54
REG #
1466
55-59
REG #
58

185
708
60-64
REG #
1151
1153
193
755
65-69
REG #
534
70-74
REG #
1117
1453
620
498
75-79
REG #
1055
1134
80-84
REG #
618
1142
85-89
REG #
1760

MEN TRIPLE JUMP 2016

First Name
STEVEN

First Name
Bob

Glenn

LARRY

First Name
Charles
Kenton
TIMOTHY
Patrick

First Name
Michael

First Name
JOHN

Larry

ED

John

First Name
Subir
BOB

First Name
John
JAY

First Name
R.G.

Friday June 24

Last Name
SCHUMACHER

Last Name
VanFleteren
Hill Sr.
MCINTOSH

Last Name
Brickell
Holloway
MCWILLIAMS
Kelley

Last Name
Walker

Last Name
LUCIANO
Nelson
CAMPBELL
Disterdick

Last Name
Baneriji
SOUTHERLAN

Last Name
Wendling
ARCHER

Last Name
Wolf

Age
53

Age
56
55
58

Age
60
61
61
64

Age
67

Age
73
72
74
74

Age
77
78

Age
81
80

Age
88

Best
22! 6"

Best
33'11.75"
31'0.75"
29' 2.25"

Best
27'1.5"
23" 2.25"
23'1.5"

19'10'

Best
22'1.5"

Best
20'10.5"
20'2.25"

19' 8"

18' 8"

Best
15'2.5"
14' 4"

Best
20’ 5"
18'4.5"

Best
13'3.5"

Place

B WN

Place

Place



